S.NO.AER/2022/129

MASTER OF LAWS (LL.M.) THIRD TERM EXAMINATION 2022.

(TWO YEARS COURSE)

The result of the candidates of LL.M. Third Term (Two years
Course) Examination, held in January, 2023 is shown as under :-

Marks obtained have been indicated against the successful
candidates.

The paper/s shown against the name 1indicate/s that the
candidate/s have passed in the paper/s concerned.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I Term IIT Term Paper/s
(Out of 400) (Out of 300)

190814 MANVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN Absent
SUDHIR SINGH CHAUHAN

20309866031 MOHINI MEENA 173
BHAGIRATH PRASAD MEENA

20309866032 MONIKA Absent
PRAHLAD RAM VARMA

20309866058 SUMIT 166
SUBHASH CHAND

20309866068 YASHI SINGH 177
PRASENJIT SINGH

21309866039 ABDUL BASITH 178
ALAVIKKUTTY PERUMPALLY

21309866040 AKANKSHA GUPTA YLM-106,107
LALSA PRASAD GUPTA

21309866041 AYUSHMAN BAJPAI 189
GYAN PRAKASH BAJPAT

21309866042 DISHANK Absent
JUGAL KISHOR
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LL.M. THIRD TERM (TWO YEARS COURSE) EXAMINATION 2022.

I Term

(Out of 400)

IIT Term
(Out of 300)

Paper/s

21309866043

21309866045

21309866046

21309866047

21309866048

21309866050

21309866051

21309866052

21309866053

21309866055

21309866056

21309866057

21309866058

21309866059

21309866060

EKTA KUMARTI
NIRMAL KUMAR

KALPNA BHARTI
KUNWER PAL SINGH

KM SWATI AARYA
SANJAY SINGH

MALO MAT HEMBROM
SHUBHNATH HEMBROM

MEENAKSHI KHATRT
TIRATH RAM

RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR 243
BAIJNATH PANDAY

RAJAT CHAUHAN
BIJENDRA KUMAR

SACHIN KUMAR
MANMOHAN SINGH

SHIVAM GARG
RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL

TSHERING NORKEY BHUTIA
LATE SANGAY DORJEE

VIJAY TANWAR
BHIM TANWAR

VISHAL THAKUR
RAM KUMAR

MARY VOILET HEMBROM 254
MONGOL HEMBROM

ARVIND PANWAR 228
RAJENDRA PANWAR

BRAJESH NANDAN
DHANANJAY KUMAR

180

163

184

187

155

183

188

189

180

170

177

YLM-107,115

YLM-106,115

YLM-115

YLM-106
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I Term

(Out of 400)

IIT Term
(Out of 300)

Paper/s

21309866061

21309866062

21309866063

21309866064

21309866065

21309866066

21309866067

21309866068

21309866069

22309866001

22309866002

22309866003

22309866004

22309866005

22309866006

HITESH YADAV
SURAJ BHAN

SANJAY NEGI
SUBHASH CHANDRA NEGI

DARPAN MAGAN
RAMAN MAGAN

PRACHI PAREEK 229
RAKESH PAREEK

RAVI KANT YADAV
DHARMENDRA KUMAR YADAV

SHWETA SHARMA
BALBIR SINGH

SANJUCTA KABASI
MANORANJAN KABAST

MOHD ARSH KHAN 234
MOHD ZAKI KHAN

RAHUL KASANA
MANOJ KASANA

AAKASH M. NAIR
K P MUKUNDAN

AASHT GARG
KRISHAN KUMAR GARG

ABHILASHA
NIRMAL KUMAR

ABHISHEK SINGH 227
ARJUN SINGH

ADHEER KUMAR
VISHWANATH

ANNU YADAV
SURENDRA YADAV

186

169

178

187

173

165

190

173

180

201

186

177

178

YIM-107,112

YLM-107,115
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Roll No. Name of Candidate I Term IITI Term Paper/s
(Out of 400) (Out of 300)

22309866008 CHAHAT VERMA 180
CHANDRA PRAKASH
22309866009 DEEPAK SINGH RAWAT YLM-106,107
GOVIND SINGH RAWAT
22309866010 DEEPANSHU SHUKLA YLM-112
SHIV SAMPATI SHUKLA
22309866011 DINESH 164
RAMESHWAR
22309866012 GAURI SONI 183
RAKESH SONI
22309866014 HARSHIT UPADHYAY YLM-106,110
RAKESH KUMAR UPADHYAY
22309866015 HIMANI MISHRA 185
UPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
22309866016 HIMANSHU THAKRAN 165
DAYA CHAND
22309866017 JYOTI KHATTAR 158
SHYAM SUNDER
22309866018 KANUPRIYA ASWAL 171
HARENDER SINGH
22309866019 KARAN RAWAT 171
RAMSWAROOP RAWAT
22309866020 KUSALU LOHE 168
VEPOCHUYI LOHE
22309866021 MANASWINI RAWAT 176
HARISH SINGH RAWAT
22309866023 MAYANK GUPTA 181
AVADHESH KUMAR GUPTA
22309866024 MD IZHAR ASHRAF 186

MD FAIYAZ ALAM
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I Term

(Out of 400)

IIT Term
(Out of 300)

Paper/s

22309866025

22309866026

22309866027

22309866028

22309866029

22309866030

22309866031

22309866032

22309866033

22309866034

22309866035

22309866036

22309866037

22309866038

PALLAVI BHARTI
HARISH KUMAR BHARTI

POOJA YADAV 235
HARENDRA PRASAD YADAV

RAMNIWAS DUDI 224
GOPAL RAM

RITIK GUPTA
SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

ROSHINI UDAYAKUMAR
UDAYAKUMAR

SHALINI YADAV
BALVEER SINGH

SHIVALI MISRA
RAJEEV MISRA

SHIVAM PANDEY
ARUN KUMAR PANDEY

SHRADDHA YADAV
RAM SHANKAR YADAV

SHUBHANGI
RAKESH CHANDRA

SONAM RANA
RAM KUMAR

SUMIT KANYAL
K R KANYAL

URVASHI DUA
RAM NATH DUA
VARTIKA MAURYA Failed
RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA

179

163

165

167

185

177

193

176

Absent

166

Failed

YLM-112

YLM-106,107

YLM-106,107
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

LL.M. THIRD TERM (TWO YEARS COURSE) EXAMINATION 2022.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I Term IITI Term Paper/s
(Out of 400) (Out of 300)

22309866039 VEDPRAKASH PATHAK YLM-105
RAMANUJ PATHAK

22309866040 VIPUL TEOTIA YLM-105,112
SATYENDRA SINGH TEOTIA

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

0.S.D.-EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 8" May, 2023.

—-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy
is noticed.



